-,

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investmants
PO Box 528,
Telephone:
Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
%at Reg No: 33

FAIR E:

Ltd t/a KWV
Suider Paarl, 7646
021 - 8073411

41102618
FLO-ID 28503

41937

110580121

Gross Weight

Customer Order Date:

Customar Order Number:

KWV Order Number:

Loading Status:

" 23.465kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 538

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
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901450
| 501445

700025546
700026443

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
| 901314 (700026007

D
Wild Africa Cream Chococlate (12x750

Jackson Brown Ligueur 6x750ml
KWV VS EBrandy 6{1X750ml}
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cs 6 x 750
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483.00
1,625.34

9.80
0.60

Item rejecﬁed - No §

1,
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435.66
615.59

YBQING Sisuuiy sonbiy

871.33
1,615.59

130.70
242,34

1,002.03
1,857.93

canning

amag

Delivered by

UNRIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Nare :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good corder

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Data:

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms:

ZAR

30 days from statement; Due

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name :

Bank:

Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd

FNE

Acc: 6300 328 6B45

Branch: 250655




BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD :'

o Reg. No. 1988/002548/07

Shpplier: KW'/ DELIVERY RECEIVED Date: 71 ‘]//2/@({9
moiceNo: (/] 4717 l lllllflllllIIHIHlllIIHIIHIJIIHIllllllHHIII ;
Purchase Order No.:_éf’/q 97 6 2 8 6 5 7 3 Branch:_/\/.( < /Pﬁ/'
,‘ Number of ltems Shortages / Returns Claim Number Invoice Cost

K — — R2£59, 94

_

Delivery received by:

Name: Zdr ‘lb!{a ﬁrm}ﬁkq Supplier's Signature: I\/\/ V\‘ O QW
Signature: _;[7? @ Vehicle Registration No.: £))/V Q"‘l ‘f m

Supplled by I.ITHGTECH KZN Tel. (031) 700 2577 REF. E0XD10003

A e e e . oim o, e—

L



